NS. CAZHOWNE	Judya cc3/MG 167	12552, 6	Mas 9 ILKE
Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIGN		Date / Time: 4-7-18
Pre-ussign / CCU	(6) 145, 0	Claim No. Policy No.	Registered in Merimen: 10.7.18. 4720 94143556 006694674
Insured Tel No Excess See II :SS	HP: D.O.A : X 7 (2018	Make / Model Place of Accider	The Asian Street U.S.
Is driver the owner If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	me / Age : No. : (V/L YES / NO.)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: Y / NO / Final ? Yes / No
SHA 3760	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			
14/2 NO	orne sent out by letter.		STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	- OKIGINAL TO LOD IN		Notification Itr (if non-pickup): Call OI: After call itr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
25/09/16	THE REVIEWED OUR CHIEFE REFE TO AND INVESTIGATION STILL O NOT CLEEK FOR SETTLEMENT	M GONG. 787.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ot: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:
o fliolis	- KIG COMPLETED INVESTIGATION POEPUDIFICED TP CLANIM, WETHER	O 14 S. P. C. F.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:
	- SOBMILL MA KAROKU A Crossa	HE SHUB.	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time Sent By:	DT 2018	Payment Breakdown Form.
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with: 55 950.00 (2 days) Reduction: 59	%	Others: Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with % (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: SS —		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : COVO VERICE - ENIONO TV)
.oss of Rental (LOR) .oss of Use (LOU): .oss of Income (LOI) .OR only 1.OU only	SS -	r]	NO SETTUBULENT
Medical Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independer SS —	nt.)	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: NP UPPOET 3) Survey fee: 4 320 - 00
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS — Global Sum SS: Date/Time Confirm with		Erneil Call
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ — Name 1: S\$ — Name 2:	_	Email Call
Payee 3. (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3:	_	Sidia

REF:					
ameyr: Kolvin					N E
	ASSIG	NMENT		1/	
From: Date:	83	Veh No:	SHA32	Sox Yr Regn; Λ	4,311
EstimatedCost				/ Lorry / Tol / Prime I	
ODITP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV		Truck/T			333,03,1
To Insped Vehicle No:	3.53	Make: _	Hand	Siede	1991
at Workshop m/s		Colour	10 he	A/C: Insuf6	/Std/NI/NA
of	* * *	Sp.Reading	3 64676		
Insured:		Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	KAH	ETRIVABAS	?//3×3
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Goo	od For Poor B		0 846
Sum In sured: Excess:			// Jammed / Leak		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Indee	er / Jammed / Leak	ked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh;		Modi: NII/S	IRim J STD Akin	n or	
		Tyre Size;	F:	215/60NG	
(Policy Condition)		D TANDON HEAV	R:	*1	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXN	OVA/GY/FS/LI	ZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR	/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.		ΤΟΥΟ / ΥΟΚΟ		West He.	
Bal. or Market Value;		Front		Rear	-
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No		R/Bal.	7 mm	R/Bal. 2	mm .
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No		JBal.) mm	L/Bal. 7	mm
Est. Repairs: days Rea.: Yes or No	1	A.O.A.	1.1	D.O.I. 9/3	k
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No		Survey held at	(DEE (Loyan	الها
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damage	s: Frt / Rear / O	NS / U/C / Roof	
Vehicle	: IN / OUT	-d-11-70-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	/	Cear o/s	
Date:Person Contacted:		The U/C / C	hassis frame / B	ody Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			~	No.	
10/7/8 Cabind 45 \$ 950/ 2892				AZK	
CRETO: 41,861.6	1 59°10)			41	
	4				
	10				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Da	ys Of Repair			
1) : Final Report		survey No. o		Survey Fee:	
Data/Tirre, File Return to?	1/4	adiray No. C		Transportation:	
2) A	Add Fee:	: Site Insp) (\$)S+RSSI	
	F	: Interview) Photos	
Report Format:	F	: Tech, In	-) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	F	:Weeken			
The state of the s	L				
				TOTAL	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Markshops
50 Loyang Drive Singapore 508965
283 Siri Ming Drive Singapore 575717
45 Pandari Road Singapore 609286

Werkshops
50 Loveng Drive Singapore \$08985
183 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$78717
45 Pandan Fload Singapore \$09266

Date/Time 10 9 90 7 90 20 1840 09:12
Page: 1

JC NO.: 305185119 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD Sales Order: 3837907 Team: REGN NOSHA3260X MILEAGE COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL 18 MAKE: 7010045 HYUNDAI OMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE ..1/2.... 08.07.2018 07:40 RESS SONATA Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU. 05, 2011 TARGET DATE (R) (0) CHASSIS CODE T41VMBA811343 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: DUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION Accident Date: 07.07.2018

NATURE: 3P 07.07.18/B

eturned to Service Reception upon collection

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		_			
SERVICE ADVISOR		:		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
vledgement Slip		Exit Pass		(43	
SHA3260X	FZ AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHA3260X		
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor		Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

* COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3260X

MAKE

:

DATE 9/7/2018 9:46

Alg LKK

Qty	: HYUNDAI SONATA Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Mount	٦
4.7	Rear Bumper	1770	Cinterrice	S	578.40	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	483.30	
	The control of the second of t			25.0		
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?			S	137.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover X			S	185.80	ı
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH) ×			S	38.00	l
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,444.90	1
	LESS 20%			S	288.98	١
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,155.92	1
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70	
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			S	50.00	
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		s 100.00	100	200.00	п
	Rear Bayer Rubber Met -	150		\$	385.70	
	Labour Charge				200	
	Panel Beating			S	380.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00	1
	Wiring Charge			S	\$0.00	ŀ
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			s	120.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,311.62	
	Kahi ICKA Alafa 1125 ho. 2 Bra C/s Alla Papar phi		antife and	_	7	
	Cata iceis	LKK Auto C	onsultants he conolify y of the Example:			ı
	11	- To session	Delining.	1		ı
	V/ a/7/18 112 etc.	• To display	Manager Land Company	3	1	ı
	// 4/1/ 1/2)	• Parts prich	anti dua	ice" base		ı
	2.64	Third carry No floors			- 1	ı
			The second secon	and		ı
	45 11	is subject	fold apposed from the way	Longo	7	ı
	111 Read pho	Asianaloto	ed by Richard		- 1	ı
	MAR	Signaturiti				
	V	Date:		-		
	AND BEING MAINE VER ME DAIL BE DAM NO REND				EEC A	-
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	ne above ve	hicle. The final repair	quantu	ım will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve	vor appoint	ed by the insurance co	mpans		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

00.0001					
Date	1	09.07.2018		59 Loy	rtDelGro Engineering Pte I rang Drive Singapore 508
FINALIZA	TION FORM			Fax: 6	546 8156
To :		LKK		Fax:	
Attn :		KALVIN			
Vehicle Re	g No. : SHA	3260X	Da	te of Accident :	07.07.2018
The surve	y and estimates of	the repairs of the above-me	ntioned vehicle	are as follows:-	
	repair job shall bill		AIG	•••	SKT1451P
2. The	finalized amount s	hall be:			
(a)	Spare Parts after	er List discount			\$0.00
(b)	Labour Charges	i.			\$0.00
	Total for Part-8	By-Part Repair Cost			\$0.00
(c.)		um repair cost after Less:	20%		\$950.00 \$950.00
. We s	orking days	ove amount as Correct an	d Confirmed i		
. We s	shall treat the abo	ove amount as Correct an	d Confirmed i	Action (Action)	
. We s	shall treat the aborking days ask you for your ass	ove amount as Correct an	d Confirmed i W fir	f there is no rep re confirm the est salized amount	
7 wo	shall treat the aborking days nk you for your ass	istance.	od Confirmed i W fir Si	f there is no replie confirm the est alized amount	timates and
. We s 7 wo . Than Signs	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture : FAUZY BIN : 62148319	istance.	od Confirmed i W fir Si	f there is no represented amount gnature:	Kalesh
Signa Name Tel	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture: E : FAUZY BIN : 6214831	istance.	od Confirmed i W fir Si	f there is no represented amount gnature:	Kalesh
Signa Name Tel Fax	shall treat the aborking days sk you for your asseture : FAUZY BIN : 65468156	istance.	od Confirmed i W fir Si	f there is no represented amount gnature:	Kalesh
Signa Name Tel Fax	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture : e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156 Use Only	istance. MMOKHTAR	Occurrent Attached	f there is no representation of the establishment o	Kalesh 10/7/8
. We s 7 wo . Than Signi Name Tel Fax or Official	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture : e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156 Use Only	istance. MMOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	f there is no representation of the establishment o	Kalesh 10/7/8
. We s 7 wo Than Signa Name Tel Fax or Official Rental R Loss of la	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture: E : FAUZY BIN : 62148319 : 65468156 Use Only Item ate P/Day ncome Paid	istance. MMOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	f there is no representation of the establishment o	Kales L
Signal Name Tel Fax or Official Rental R Loss of In Survey F LTA Seal	shall treat the aborking days ak you for your asseture: E : FAUZY BIN : 62148319 : 65468156 Use Only Item ate P/Day ncome Paid	istance. MMOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	f there is no representation of the establishment o	Kalesh 10/7/8

. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3260X

MAKE

DATE 9/7/2018 9:46

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Rear Bumper			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 75			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip - ARC			S	22.00-
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover * *			5	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH) × ,			S	38.00
	The Damper Fronce (1917)			, ,	50.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,444.90
	LESS 20%			5	288.98
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,155.92
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 500			S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		Maria Santanana	S	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	100	\$ 100.00	S	200.00
		430		s	385.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			s s	350.00 350.00
	Wiring Charge			S	\$0.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	770.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,311.62
	Ke Li ICKW	LKKA	uto Consultants hence no	tify	
	Ke Li 1666 A 9/3/18 1125 Lo. 2 Per- 4/5 Alle Per-	the Re • To ret • To det • Parts • Third • No III	pairer of the followings unvey belone/affilipray paintin play damaged. Intist during re- prices are following re- ports sure following Program of the confirmation again more promoters allowed.	unvey in ejudice	e" basis and
	Alle Per ph	is su	elect to like approval from insur- elected by Repairer	ance C	company
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	hicle. The final repair q	uanti	am will
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey		ancompanion de la Sacrad		

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 4 October, 2018 9:32 AM

To:

Cecilia Lee Peng Geok

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto): Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Reminder to LKK for offer - TP claiming against AIG - 31 SHA 3260X SKT 1451P

CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3 7/7/2018 Vic

Dear Cecilia,

We refer further to our below email.

Please be informed that our principal had repudiated the claim as our Insured/Driver had failed to comply the necessary requirements under the policy.

As such, kindly redirect the claim to our Insured instead.

We will now close this matter in our end.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 September, 2018 11:36 AM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok

Cc: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Reminder to LKK for offer - TP claiming against AIG - 31 SHA 3260X SKT 1451P CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3

7/7/2018 Vic

Without Prejudice

Dear Cecilia,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are still pending for the investigation result from our principal.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Kesaval, Jaclyn-M < Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 4 October, 2018 8:58 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: 4721041435SG-003 LKK REF CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3

Attachments:

SKT 1451P - Repudiation Letter - Non-cooperation (4721041435SG).pdf

Hi Vic,

We wish to update you on the matter.

Please note that we have repudiated all liabilities for the accident on 4 Oct 2018.

Attached letter is for your reference only.

Please do not share details with TP repairer.

Thank you.

Jaclyn M K

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1953 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M

Sent: Friday, September 28, 2018 11:35 AM

To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: 4721041435SG-003 LKK REF CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3

Hi Vic.

Matter still undergoing investigations.

Not clear for settlement yet.

Thank you.

Jaclyn M K AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1953 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, September 28, 2018 11:33 AM

To: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 4721041435SG-003 LKK REF CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3

Dear Jaclyn,

We refer further to the below email.

Insured driver had already lodge the accident report.

Please advise if any issue with the policy before any settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 July, 2018 2:02 PM

To: 'Kesaval, Jaclyn-M' Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 4721041435SG-003 LKK REF CC3/AIG18012552/K1ha3

Dear Jaclyn,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M [mailto:Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 17 July, 2018 2:00 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: 47210414355G-003

Hi Vic,

With reference to the above matter.

Please hold all settlement as this matter is undergoing investigations.

Thank you.

Jaclyn M K AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1953 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

ORTDELGRO NGINEERING

Our Ref : T 0718 / SHA3260X /CL(st)	COMFOR ENG	
Date : 16-Jul-18 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS Buliding 78 Shenton Way	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Bracket Ro 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969 Fac	ood ami
Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA3260X Y	PREJUDICE OUR INSURED <u>SKT1451P</u> ON <u>07.07.18</u>	
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Travelicle No: SHA3260X which was involved in the or The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have in presenting their claims against the party responsible the damage to the vehicle.	captioned accident with your insured veh requested and authorized us to assist the	icle
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of you we are submitting these claim for your consideration or		
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair	\$ 1,016.50	7

HIRER'S CLAIM

2

3

4

6

3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days

Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)

\$ 240.00

7

pcs.

294.75

7.49

.

1,318.74

Total Claims: \$ 1,558.74

Sub Total: \$

\$

\$

\$

\$

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25 per day

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs:

SKT1451P

b) LTA search slip/s of : c) GIA / Police report/s of :

SHA3260X

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

GIA / LTA Search Fees

GIA / Police Report Fees

Towing / Medical / Transporation

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO







SelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

WWW.cdgs.com.kg

Workshops

Braddell

Loyang

59 Loyeng Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

d vehicle. 45 Fander Road

Senoko 24 Sienuko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungei Kadut 7 Sungsi Kedul Way Singspore 728791

Yishun Singapore 768732

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA3260X , SKT1451P TAMPINES AVE10 TWDS PASIR RIS. ON 07-Jul-18 19:45

ALONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0063468I

and/or

I / We

LEE LIN YANG

YAP CHIN MUN

(Relief) NRIC No.: S0242010D

Taxi Number

SHA3260X

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.

- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

YAP CHIN MUN

Hirer NRIC

S0063468I

Signature :

John

Address

540 JELAPANG ROAD #16-36

670540

Contact No.

90605138

Name of Relief

LEE LIN YANG

Relief NRIC

50242010D

Signature:

Address

611 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD 14-872

670611

Contact No.

96153054

COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brutisel Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 68 6383 6250 Facemie + 65 6260 9755

Workshoos

56 Layering Drive Singapore 500069 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 600280 24 Sensito Lico Singapore 758158 7 Senge Haduf Way Singapore 758791 SN Yellon Industri Fort A Singapore 76870

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

STNGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLE NO SHA3260X

TNV. NO/DATK 91383675 12.07.2018

HYUNDAT

MODEL. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.05.2011

CHASSIS CODE KMHRT41VMRA811343 JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 07.07.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt

950.00

Add GS'I' @

7.000

66.50

Total Invoice amount

1,016,50

Issued by Repair Ty

KATHERINGTAN 12.07.2018 16:03:28 CLSO/57/57

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

NOTICE IN WHITING TO THE COMMAN OF ANY COMPLUSITE OTHERWISE THE VEHICLES

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. **AMOUNT**

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18070195

Date: 11 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

07/07/2018 @ 19:45 hrs

ALONG

TAMPINES AVE10 TWDS PASIR RIS.

INVOLVING

SKT1451P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3260X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to YAP CHIN MUN IC NO S0063468I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	01			70 KOF	1720336	2	. 1030					
HOURS (FROM	15.75	P	8	17.	0740	1				1	
MILEAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)	408			238	proxo)	V					
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	MILEAGE BEADING	4242 A	00000	045438	4 6 6 +	- Land	JAP WINGE					
SHA 32 60X	NAME OF DRIVER	3) J J 10/8	dr	1960	71 11	Jech 12	2 2	Anna an				
	DATE	14	1111	0 110	2/18	11/1/1	2/18	3111131				
HOune owner	(A)	0 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	100 100	17. 7.	730 LTO	100 1708	1815 16	XXX 10.10	1615 5.45	65,5 1650	by by	1
EAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)			201	0		412		to		7	-

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKT1451P 07 Jul 2018 / 19:45:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	S\$950.00 Edit Estimat	1 1 2 2 2	50.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	4
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents	\neg	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			(6)	[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	MARIC &	PARTNERS PTE	LTD, Ca. Reg. No.	201620701N					
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	Reg. No.: 199	303821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA326	0X		Da	te of Loss:		8 19:00 - :59 s and 7 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 472	1041435SG			icy/Cover te No.:	099999465	4 (Third Party Only)	ý.	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKT1451		icy No. aimant):	D-1808893	6MFSH				
Repairer:	Comforts	elGro Engineeris	g Pte Ltd (Loyan	1 10111	ess:	687	F-1. 5314 9390		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance esavai@aig.com	Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Kesaval, Jaciyn-I	4)	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	19/07/20	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by K	CALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Fir	nal Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Compos	e Case Mai
AIG_SG AIG_SG	(11/07/2018) (11/07/2018)	Request To Uple No OI GIA Repo	oad TP GIA Repor ort (SKT1451P VS	t SHA3260X)					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			_1	View All S	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SHA3260X (4721041435SG)

[SKT1451P]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jul 7 2018 7:00PM

[MARIC & PARTNERS PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

		bload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	24/07/18 11:59	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKT1451P, Claimant: MARIC & PARTNERS PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	
1	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	120
7	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
13	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	10/07/18 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/07/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/07/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/07/18 17:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	100
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	11/07/18 20:17	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	11/07/18 20:17	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	12/07/18 08:35	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	28/09/18 11:18	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	Ō	Load PDF	
5	04/10/18 09:04	REPUDIATION LETTER	0	Load PDF	
5	04/10/18 09:04	EMAIL FROM AIG	Ö	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset	Save	Print
	$\overline{}$	_
	Reset	Reset Save

Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012552/K1HA3Q2

Date:

10/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994654

Claimant Vehicle

SHA3260X

Insured Vehicle No: SKT1451P

No: Date of Loss:

07/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4721041435SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SHA3260X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

D4EAB965704

Reg. Date:

31/05/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHET41VMBA811343 364678 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,591.62	780.32	811.30	50.97
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	770.00	430.00	340.00	44.16
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,361.62	1,210.32	1,151.30	48.75
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		950.00		
(S\$)	2,361.62	950.00	1,411.62	59.77
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	165.31	66.50	98.81	59.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,526.93	1,016.50	1,510.43	59.77
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/07/2018

Date Inspected:

09/07/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	483.30 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
4	1		'REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	Serviceable	38.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
8	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
9	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
10	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				1,880.60 288.98	900.40 120.08	
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,591.62	780.32
			Report was unsubmitted during this p	rint-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	30.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	770.00	430.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >